The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: STEDU FUND 2023-08-01 to 2023-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2.66
2023-08-02 GOOGLE*GSUITE THESTEDU txn_gkHgvp -$14.26 -$11.60
2023-08-03 Invoice to HARRY SHIN txn vgHdmV $19.98 $8.38
2023-08-07 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/31 TO 8/6 txn_a8HybO -$1.40 $6.98
2023-08-19 TRANSFER TO STEDU ASSOCIATION txn rYHWEv -$29.96 -$22.98
2023-08-21 Invoice to HARRY SHIN txn wNHPeA $25.00 $2.02
2023-08-24 Typeform txn EyHnMK -$10.87 -$8.85
2023-08-24 Invoice to HARRY SHIN txn rYHW21 $15.00 $6.15
2023-08-28 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 8/21 TO 8/27 txn_ 9KHboA -$2.80 $3.35

WITHDRAWN: $59.29. DEPOSITED: $59.98. $3.35

Stedu Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Stedu Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



